
 

 

 

CALUMET STORMWATER COLLABORATIVE 
  Agenda –   February 5, 2016 10:00am to 12:00pm      Metropolitan Planning Council (MPC) 140 S. Dearborn, Suite 1400, Chicago    
 Welcome + Introductions  
 Member Updates   
 Overview of work planning process: value, impact, actions…  
 Review of 2015 CSC work plan & working group accomplishments  
 Breakout Group Exercise: Impacts to Actions – identifying initiatives of the CSC for the 2016 work plan  
 Large Group Discussion: Group reporting on identified actions and next steps for work plan 
    Next Meeting  
Friday, March 4, 2016 10:00am to 12:00pm Metropolitan Planning Council  140 S. Dearborn, Suite 1400, Chicago      

For more information contact: Metropolitan Planning Council  Danielle Gallet 312.863.6016 dgallet@metroplanning.org  Josh Ellis 312.863.6045 jellis@metroplanning.org  



 

 

 Remaining 2016 Calumet Stormwater Collaborative Meetings: 
  

 Friday, April 1, 10:00am to 12:00pm*  
 Friday, May 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm*   
 Friday, June 3, 10:00am to 12:00pm*  
 Friday, July 8, 10:00am to 12:00pm*   
 Friday, August 5, 10:00am to 12:00pm*   
 Friday, September 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm*  
 Friday, October 7, 10:00am to 12:00pm*   
 Friday, November 4, 10:00am to 12:00pm*   
 Friday, December 2, 10:00am to 12:00pm*    * Meeting Location TBD 


